Party Tray Menu

APPETIZERS

Garlic rolls (half tray)
Zuppa Clams ( serves 5-7)

Choice of White wine Garlic or Marinara Sauce
Zuppa Mussels (serves 5-7)

Choice of White Wine Garlic Sauce or Marinara Sauce

Bruschetta (serves §-7)

Tomatoes & Bread separate

Chicken Fingers (serves 5-7)

served with sides of honey mustard & bbq

French Fries (serves (5-7)

Italian, Turkey, and Ham & Cheese
Mixed Sub Tray ( serves 5-7)
Mozzarella, Prosciutto,&

Roasted Red Peppers. (serves 5-7)

SALADS

Garden Salad

Grill Chicken Salad
Chef Salad

Caesar Salad

Caesar Grilled Chicken
Antipasto Salad
Caprese Salad

HALF
40.00
75.00
65.00
45.00
75.00
65.00
75.00

ONE SIZE
25.99
75.00

75.00

45.00

65.00

35.00

75.00

95.00

FULL
60.00
150.00
125.00
85.00
140.00
125.00

130.00

ENTREES

Veal Parmigiana

HALF

150.00

Choice of pasta and salad and plain or garlic rolls included

Chicken Parmigiana

105.00

Choice of pasta, plain or garlic rolls, and Salad included.

Gnocchi in Tomato Sauce

Salad & plain or garlic rolls included

Gnocchi in Alfredo Sauce
Salad & plain or garlic rolls included.

PASTA

Baked Ziti

Ziti alla Vodka

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Tray of Only Meatballs

Spaghetti and Sausage or Tray of
Only Sausages

Jumbo Stuffed Shells

Lasagna

Cheese Ravioli

DESSERTS

Tiramisu 55.00
Cannoli (half tray) 50.00
Cheesecake 45.00
Lemon Marscapone $5.00
Chocolate Cake 45.00
Brownie (pan) 35.00

80.00

95.00

HALF
75.00
85.00
85.00
75.00
95.00
75.00
95.00
95.00
75.00

FULL

295.00

185.00

155.00

175.00

FULL

140.00
160.00
160.00
150.00
160.00

150.00
140.00

200.00
140.00



